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Women / 3P / JrD
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rowan Haecker188
GymTastic

9.725 9.600 9.6259.225 38.175
1 2 4 4T 1 

1 

Kate Swales204
HGA

9.450 9.450 9.8009.425 38.125
6T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Avary Grover225
Iron Cross

9.450 9.550 9.6509.150 37.800
6T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Camryn Richardson205
HGA

9.500 9.650 9.7508.675 37.575
5 1 15 2 4 

4 

Madison Upton229
Iron Cross

9.100 9.150 9.5509.625 37.425
14 7 1 7T 5 

5 

Madelynn Maas292
Stars

9.450 8.900 9.5509.400 37.300
6T 10T 3 7T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Burke266
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.125 9.4009.025 37.150
4 8 8 12T 7 

7 

Avery Eisenmann186
GymTastic

9.675 8.750 9.4758.900 36.800
2 13 12 10 8 

8 

Mandilynn Riley250
Legacy

9.250 8.700 9.6009.075 36.625
10 14T 7 6 9 

9 

Lauren  Radicioni164
Dana's

9.625 8.900 9.5258.525 36.575
3 10T 17 9 10 

10 

Kiera Harris215
HGA

8.650 9.350 9.6258.925 36.550
21 5T 11 4T 11 

11 

Olivia Uffhausen173
Discover

9.050 8.900 9.4258.775 36.150
15 10T 14 11 12 

12 

Keeley McMillan170
Discover

8.850 9.000 9.2008.975 36.025
17 9 9T 15 13 

13 

Anna Johnstone407
KPAC

8.900 8.600 9.4008.550 35.450
16 17 16 12T 14T

14T

Emily Burger256
Lobo

9.300 9.350 7.8258.975 35.450
9 5T 9T 21 14T

14T

Alma Martin103
Above The Bar

8.700 8.650 9.0258.800 35.175
20 16 13 18 16 

16 

Carly Walsh286
Stars

9.150 8.500 9.0508.400 35.100
13 18 18 17 17 

17 

Alissa Anderson113
Acrofit

9.200 7.500 9.1759.100 34.975
11 20 6 16 18 

18 

Kaitlyn Hawkins206
HGA

8.800 8.300 9.2507.950 34.300
18 19 20T 14 19 

19 

Mackenzie Heiman236
Iron Cross

8.200 8.700 8.1007.950 32.950
22 14T 20T 19 20 

20 

Ameris Huerta141
All American TX

9.175 7.250 8.0008.000 32.425
12 21 19 20 21 

21 

Olivia VanStone260
Lobo

8.750 6.950 6.7507.300 29.750
19 22 22 22 22 

22 
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